11
02
37
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1102
1102
P
an
el

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
H=15.2,  W=21, D=5
Ì 5.5mm digit height
Ì 200mV full scale reading (using
external calibration potentiome-
ter)
Ì On-board voltage reference
Ì Auto-zero
Ì Auto-polarity
Ì Connection via 12 pins @ 0.05” pitch
Accuracy 0.01% ±1 count (typical)
Linearity ±1 count (maximum)
Sample rate 3 sample/sec
Operating temperature range 0 to 50°C
Temperature Stability 200 ppm/°C
Supply voltage 7.0 to 14Vdc (9V typical)
Supply current 150µA typical
PM110
Ultraminiature Modules
For 4 to 20mA Loop Powered Meter see Order Code 331-028
330-899DPM3S-BL2.5418.038.015402011.0
898-041DPM3S2.5418.038.015402011.0
898-030DPM32.5418.038.015402011.0
330-851DPM2S-BL2.0015.033.01535178.25
898-028DPM2S2.0015.033.01535178.25
898-016DPM22.0015.033.01535178.25
330-590DPM1S-BL2.0011.428.41530145.5
898-004DPM1S2.0011.428.41530145.5
897-991DPM12.0011.428.41530145.5
HWDWH Order CodeMftrs. List No.Pin Pitch
Panel Cut-outModule DimensionsCharacter
Height